

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Scanned with CamScanner

| Particulars                               | Details of actual measurement |    |    |     | Contents of area |
|-------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|-----|------------------|
|                                           | No.                           | L. | B. | D.  |                  |
|                                           | 818/10                        |    |    |     | 26344.55 m       |
| (9/12) Provision concrete for drain/vent  |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| concrete drain 100 mm dia. with TMOP-1    |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty. 73.53 m <sup>2</sup> @ 5711.82       |                               |    |    |     | 419996.00        |
| (10/18) Provision concrete for drain/vent |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| concrete drain 100 mm dia. with TMOP-2    |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty. 73.53 m <sup>2</sup> @ 6317.57       |                               |    |    |     | 49482.00         |
| (11/19) Brick masonry work in ch. 113     |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| in parapet with TMOP-2                    |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty. 8.93 m <sup>2</sup> @ 5786.95        |                               |    |    |     | 51677.00         |
| (12/20) Plaster with cement wash (1:1)    |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| 15 mm thick with TMOP-2                   |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty. 99.60 m <sup>2</sup> @ 174.12        |                               |    |    |     | 17342.00         |
| (13/21) Back fill behind A.H.T. R.W. wall |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| with TMOP-2                               |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty. 100.16 m <sup>2</sup> @ 700.83       |                               |    |    |     | 70195.00         |
| (14/25) Provision and laying Reinforced   |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| concrete pipe 100 mm dia. with TMOP-2     |                               |    |    |     |                  |
| Qty. 22.5 m @ 3597.30                     |                               |    |    |     | 80984.00         |
|                                           |                               |    |    |     | 3324129.00       |
| Add 1% Labour cost                        |                               |    |    | (A) | 33241.00         |
| Add 12% GST                               |                               |    |    | (C) | 398895.00        |
| Add 10% design fee                        |                               |    |    | (D) | 52257.00         |
|                                           |                               |    |    |     | 3808524.00       |
| (Total 24/12/21)                          |                               |    |    |     |                  |
|                                           |                               |    |    |     |                  |

Continuation  
9/4